Regulator
Series AR
Regulator with back flow mechanism
Series AR�K
Model
AR10
AR20
AR25

AR60
1
How to Order
Specifications
Strong materials are used in the manufacturing of air filters
intended for high pressure operation. Also construction modification
allows a wider regulating pressure range.
w High Pressure
Made to
Order
Material
Rubber parts
Main metal parts
Part no.
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Set pressure range
Ambient and fluid temperature
–X425
3.0MPa
2.0MPa
0.1 to 1.6MPa
–5 to 60°C (with no freezing)
Note 5) Consult P/A for detailed dimensions and available attachments and options.
Note 6) Comes with T type handle.
∗ When more than one specification is required, indicate in ascending
alphanumeric order.
Note 1) Optional parts are not assembled and are supplied loose at
the time of shipment.
Note 2) Mounting thread for pressure gauge: 1/8 for AR25 to 30;
1/4 for AR40 to 60
Pressure gauge type: G43
Body size
AR 30 BGF 1N X43003
Regulator
Thread type
Port size
Optional specifications
Applicable model
—
AR25 to 60
AR25 to 60
AR25 to 40
                       Description
—
With bracket
With round pressure gauge (with limit indicator)
With set nut (for panel mount)
Nil
N
F
Rc
NPT
G
Symbol
1 Note 3)
N
R
Y
Z Note 4)
                       Description
0.02 to 0.2MPa setting
Non-relieving type
Flow direction: Right to left
Upward handle
Name plate and pressure gauge in imperial units (PSI, °F)
Applicable model
AR25 to 60
AR25 to 60
AR25 to 60
AR25 to 60
AR25 to 60
Note 3) The only difference from the standard  specifications is the

GC3-2AS
Accessories Note 1)
How to Order
Symbol
Nil
B
E
G
H
Description
—
With bracket
With square embedded type
pressure gauge (with limit indicator)
With round pressure gauge
(with limit indicator)
With set nut (for panel mount)
Applicable model
—
AR20K to 60K
AR20K to 60K
AR20K to 60K
AR20K to 40K
Optional specifications
Symbol
1 Note 2)
N
R
Y
Z Note 3)
Description
0.02 to 0.2MPa setting
Non-relieving
Flow direction: Right to left
Upward handle
Name plate and pressure
gauge in imperial units
(PSI, °F)
Applicable model
AR20K to 60K
AR20K to 60K
AR20K to 60K
AR20K to 60K
AR20K to 60K
Regulator with a built-in mechanism that
ensures a quick release of the outlet air
pressure (built-in check valve with back
flow mechanism).
Note 1) Assembly includes a bracket and set nuts.
Note 2) � in part numbers for a round pressure gauge indicates a type of connection thread. No indication is necessary
for R; however, indicate N for NPT.
Contact P/A regarding the connection thread NPT and pressure gauge supply for PSI unit specifications.
Note 3) Assembly includes a bracket and 2 mounting screws.
Note 4) Includes one O-ring and 2 mounting screws.
Note 5) Contact P/A regarding the set nut for AR50K and 60K.
Example 1)
When the pressure in the rear and
the front of the cylinder differs:
Example 2)
When the air supply is cut off and
releasing the inlet pressure to the
atmosphere, the residual pressure
release of the outlet side can be
ensured for a safety purpose.
Circuit diagram
Circuit diagram
AR20K AR40K
∗ When more than one specification is
required, indicate in alphanumeric order.